ACCT205
ARAB101
ART100
ART105
ART109
ART113
ART205
ART225
ART225
ART226
BIOL101
BIOL102
BIOL104
BIOL105
CDEV248
CEDP248
CHEM104
CHEM107
CHEM107
COMM103
COMM110
COMM115
COMM200
COMM200
COMM200
COMM201
COMM215
COMM217
COMM228
COMM231
COMM251
COMM254
COMM256
COMM263
CPSC102
CPSC110
CPSC160
CPSC161
CPSC171
CPSC260
CPSC261
CRHS120
CRIM110
CRIM115
CRIM205
DANC100
DANC105
DANC105
DANC120
DANC199
DANC200
DANC200

Slippery Rock Univ Pa/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies
Slippery Rock Univ Pa

Accounting for Decision Makers
Arabic I

2D Design

Basic Studio Drawing
Basic Studio Metalsmith
Basic Studio Graphic Design
Art Syn Draw
Overview West Art
Overview of W. Art
Overview Art

General Biology
Human Biology

Prin of Biology with Lab
Environmental Biology
Human Develop

Hum Dev

Intro Chem I

Gen Chem I

Gen Chem I

Imp Voice & Diction
Comm Concepts
Visual Literacy

Civil Discourse

Public Speaking

Public Speaking
Digital Imaging

Small Group Comm
Intercult Comm
Creative Advertising
Intro Pub Rel

Mass Media and Society
Video Production
Message Prepartion
Mass Media & Society
Info Tech & Soc
Computer Concepts
Intr Prog & Info Sys
Fortran

Pascal Prog

Algo & Adv Prog
Programming Lang
Intro HS & Def

Intro to Crim
Proseminar

Intro to Crim & CJ
Intro to Dance

Dance Fundamentals
Dance Fundamentals
Modern Dance I

Prac Dance I

Dance Comp I

Dance Comp I

York College

ACC2XX
ARB101
ART210
ART215
ART1XX
ART1XX
ART2XX
ART101
ART101
ART101
BIO1XX
BIO1XX
BIO150
BIO1XX
PSY221
PSY2XX
CHM1XX
CHM1XX
CHM134
CM212
CM104
CM1XX
CM104
CM104
CM212
ART2XX
CcM104
CM2XX
MKT330
CcM221
CM211
CM242
CM2XX
CcM211
IFS1XX
IFS105
IFS105
IFS1XX
IFS1XX
CS2XX
CS2XX
IA1XX
CJA101
CJA1XX
CJA101
HUM1XX
PE117
NPE1XX
HUM1XX
PE1XX
NPE1XX
PE1XX

8/25/2023

Accounting for Dec Makers
Elem Arabic I

Design I

Drawing I

Basic Studio Metalsmith
Basic Stud Graphic Desgn
Art Syn Draw

Intro Art Apprec
Art/Visual Culture
Art/Visual Culture
Biology Elective No Lab
Biology Elect No Lab
Biology I

Biology Elective No Lab
Child/Adol Develop
Hum Dev

Chem Elect No Lab
Chem Elect No Lab
Gen Chem I

Public Speaking
Human Communicatn
Visual Literacy
Human Communicatn
Human Communicatn
Public Speaking
Digital Imaging
Human Communicatn
Intercult Comm
Advertising

Public Relations

Mass Communication
Video Prodctn I
Message Preparation
Mass Communication
Info Tech & Soc
Personal Computing
Personal Computing
Fortran

Pascal Prog

Algo & Adv Prog
Programming Lang
Intro HS & Def

Intro Crim Justice
Proseminar

Intro Crim Justice
Intro to Dance
Modern Dance

Non Prog Elect
Modern Dance I

Prac Dance I

Non Prog Elect
Dance Comp I
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Slippery Rock Univ Pa/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Slippery Rock Univ Pa

DANC216
DANC220
DANC220
DANC221
DANC221
DANC222
DANC222
DANC224
DANC224
DANC321
DANC321
ECON105
ECON201
ECON202
ECON219
EGEO101
EGEO101
ELEC100
ELEC200
ENGL101
ENGL101
ENGL102
ENGL103
ENGL103
ENGL104
ENGL210
ENGL214
ENGL217
ENGL220
ENGL230
ENGL317
ERS101
ERS107
ERS264
ESAP101
FIN100
FREN101
G&ES100
G&ES105
G&ES107
G&ES109
G&ES135
G&ES202
G&ES202
GES100
GES105
GES105
HIST151
HIST153
HIST201
HIST202
HLTH262

Prin Dance Prod

Mod Dance II

Mod Dance II

Ballet II

Ballet II

Jazz Dance II

Jazz Dance II
Improvisation
Improvisation

Ballet III

Ballet III

Econ of Soc Iss

Prin Econ-Macro

Prin Microecon

Bus Statistics

Phys Geology

Phys Geology

Ec Theory & Prac

Child Dev Typ

College Writing I
College Wrtg I

College Writing

Coll Writing II

College Writing II
Critical Reading
Interpret Lit

Film Analysis

British Lit I

Intro to Lit & Cult
Intro to Ling and Gram
British Literature I
Applied Anatomy/Lab
Intro to Athletic Training
Appl Anatomy

FYRST Seminar

Pers Finan Plan

Fren Lang I

Discover Geog

World Reg Geog
Developed Nations
Developing World

Env Probs

US & Canada

US & Canada
Discover Geography
World Reg Geography
World Regional Geography
Ancient & Medieval World
Contemporary World History
Colonial America
United States 1815-1920
Health Foundations

York College

NPE1XX
PE1XX
NPE1XX
PE2XX
NPE2XX
PE1XX
NPE1XX
NPE1XX
PE1XX
PE1XX
NPE1XX
ECO1XX
EC0200
EC0O201
QBA260
ESS1XX
ESS1XX
EDU1XX
EDU2XX
FCO105
WRT102
WRT1XX
WRT202
FCO1XX
FCO1XX
LIT200
FLM2XX
LIT283
LIT200
LIT310
LIT283
BIO1XX
SPM1XX
BIO106
FYS1XX
FIN1XX
FRN101
G1XX
G1XX
BEH1XX
G1XX
BIO1XX
G341
G341
G100
G243
G100
HIS300
HIS1XX
HIS350
HIS112
PE2XX

8/25/2023

Princ Dance Prod
Modern Dance II

Non Prog Elect

Ballet II

Ballet II

Jazz Dance II

Jazz Dance II

Non Prog Elect
Improvisation

Ballet III

Ballet III

Econ of Soc Iss

Prin Econ-Macro

Prin Econ-Micro
Business Statistics
Physical Geology
Earth Sci Elect No Lab
Ec Theory & Prac
Child Dev Typ
Rhetorical Comm
Analytical Read/Writ
College Writing
Academic Writing
College Writing II
Critical Reading
Perspectives/Lit

Film Analysis

Ancient to Early Mod Brit Lit
Intro Lit & Text Stud
Language/Linguistics
Ancient to Early Mod Brit Lit
Applied Anatomy/Lab
Intro to Athletic Training
Body Strct/Function
FYRST Seminar

Pers Finan Plan

Elem French I
Discover Geog

World Reg Geog
Developed Nations
Developing World
Biology Elect No Lab
Geog North America
Geog North America
World Reg Geography
Intro Geography
World Reg Geography
Ancnt Hist to 476
Contemp World History
Amer Colonial Hist
American Civ II

Phys Ed Elect
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Slippery Rock Univ Pa/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Slippery Rock Univ Pa

HLTH262
INBS227
INDP139
INDP220
INDS101
MATH101
MATH113
MATH115
MATH118
MATH120
MATH225
MGMT103
MODL105
MRKT333
MS102
MUSI101
MUSI101
MUSI102
MUSI104
MUSI184
PE107
PE107
PE141
PE152
PE191
PE192
PE194
PE243
PE274
PE359
PESM141
PESM150
PESM194
PESM269
PESM294
PESM333
PHIL101
PHIL113
PHIL123
PHYS101
PHYS201
POLS101
POLS101
POLS103
POLS105
POLS139
PROF201
PSYC105
PSYC221
PSYC221
PSYC221
PSYC276

Health Foundations

Intro to International Bus
Univ System Frauds

Non Profit Leadership
FYRST Seminar

Basic Math

Math as a Liberal Art
Financial Math

Elem Geometry
Intermed Algebra
Calculus I

Intro to Bus

Intro Asian St
Consumer Behavior

Prin of Ldrship

Intro to Music

Intro to Music

Intro World Music

Intro to American Music
Applied Bassoon
Aquatic Fundamentals
Aquatic Fundamentals
Pers Fit-Wlk-Jog

Prac Intro to Teaching
Founds Physical Education
Diversity Issues Phys Ed
Sprt Mg-Car & Cont
Movement Education
Assessment Strategies PE
Striking/Active Games
Per Ph Ft

Prac App-Sp Mgt

Sport Mgt-Car & Cont
Am Sp 21st Cent

Spt Mang & Ethic

Sport Comm
Introduction to Philosophy
Intro to Logic

Ethics

Conc of Sci I

Elem of Phys I with Lab
Amer Natl Govt

Am National Gov
International Relat

Intro Pol Thry
Foundations Academic Discovery
Prin of Sociology

Intro Psychology

Intro Statistics

Intro Statistics

Intro Statistics
Abnormal Behav

York College

NPE2XX
1BS200
HUM1XX
BUS350
FYS1XX
MAT102
MAT1XX
MAT1XX
MAT1XX
MAT105
MAT171
BUS1XX
INT1XX
MKT360
NPE1XX
MUS200
MUS 186
MUS281
MUS 1XX
MUS 1XX
PE105

NPE1XX
PE1XX

EDU1XX
NPE1XX
NPE1XX
SPM1XX
NPE2XX
NPE2XX
NPE3XX
PE134

SPM1XX
SPM1XX
SPM2XX
SPM2XX
SPM3XX
PHL221
PHL231
PHL341
PSC152
PHY110
PS141

PS101

PS302

PS1XX

FYS100
SOC100
PSY100
QBA260
MAT250
BEH260
PSY230

8/25/2023

Health Foundations
Internatl Business

Uni System Frauds
Not-For-Profit Org
FYRST Seminar
Prelim Math/Prob Solv
Math as a Liberal Art
Fin Math

Elem Geometry
College Algebra
Calculus I

Intro to Bus

Intro Asian St
Consumer Behavior
Prin of Ldrship

Music Appreciation
Listening to Music
World Music

Intro to American Music
Applied Bassoon
Aqua Exercise

Non Prog Elect

Pers Fit-Wlk-Jog

Prac Intro to Teaching
Founds Physical Educ
Diversity Issues Phys Ed
Sprt Mg-Car & Cont
Movement Education
Assessment Strategies PE
Striking/Active Games
Concpts Phys Actvty
Prac App-Sp Mgt
Sport Mgt-Car & Cont
Am Sp 21st Cent

Spt Mang & Ethic
Sport Comm

Intro Philosophy
Logic

Ethics

Physical Sci I

Gen Phys:Mech/Ht
American Governmnt
Amer Gov/Citizenship
International Rel
Intro Pol Theory

First Year Seminar
Intro Sociology
General Psychology
Business Statistics
Statistics

Statistics

Abnormal Psych
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Slippery Rock Univ Pa/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Slippery Rock Univ Pa

PUBA150
SAFE118
SASW104
SASW105
SASW201
SASW202
SASW317
SASW317
SASW317
SASW390
SEFE200
SEFE230
SEFE230
SEFE326
SEFE342
SOWK105
SPAN101
SPAN102
SPAN103
SPAN200
SPAN201
SPED121
SPED122
SPMT139
SPMT194
SPMT196
SPMT269
SPMT286
SPMT294
THEA130
THEA131
THEA132
THEA141

Intro Public Admin
Introduction to Safety
Courtship & Marriage
Human Diversity
Princ of Soc

Intro to Anthro

Stat Methods

Stat Methods

Stat Methods

Criminal Invest

Intro to Edu, Teach, Field
Prod and Utilization
Prod and Utilization
ELL Strat and Prac
Educ Psych Dvrs Lrners
Human Diversity
Span Lg & CultI

Span Lg & Cult II
Span Lang & Cult III
Inter Span Grammar
Comm in Spanish
High Incidence

Low Incidence
Foundations Academic Discovery
Intro to Sport Mgmt
Global Spmt

Am Sp 21st Cent

Spt Mgmt Comm Tech
Sport Mgmt Ethics

Art of Theatre

Fund of Acting
Stagecraft

Intro to Theatre

York College

PS151
PAW1XX
SOC1XX
BEH1XX
SOC100
ANT220
MAT250
BEH260
QBA260
CJA305
EDU200
SE210
ECH210
EDU225
EDU3XX
SOC1XX
SPN101
SPN102
SPN201
SPN2XX
SPN2XX
SPE303
SPE1XX
SPM1XX
SPM125
SPM1XX
SPM130
SPM350
SPM475
THE154
THE262
THE1XX
THE254

8/25/2023

Intro Public Admin
Introduction to Safety
Courtship & Marriage
Human Diversity
Intro Sociology

Cult Anthropology
Statistics

Statistics

Business Statistics
Crim Investigation
Found of Education
Educ Tech Mid/Sec

Ed Tech/Early Elem
Instrc Needs/ELL
Educ Psych Dv Lrners
Human Diversity
Elem Spanish I

Elem Spanish II

Inter Spanish I

Inter Span Grammar
Comm in Spanish
EBI: High Incidence
Low Incidence
Foundations Academic Discovery
Intro Sport Mgmt
Global Spmt

Sport in Society
Public/Media Reltns
Ethics/Current Iss
Introduction to Theatre
Acting

Stagecraft

Intro Theatre
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